Woodworking Tool-Holder
Catalog 2011
DIN 69871 - A
DIN 69893-6 HSK Form F
DIN 69893-5 HSK Form E
MAS BT
ISO 30
Powerlock-Tools

HSK 32 E
32
MOHSK-E32
HSK 40 E
40
MOHSK-E40
HSK 50 E
50
MOHSK-E50
HSK F63/E63
63
MOHSK-E63/F63
38
 Threaded bushings with safety lock nut
type part number L3 L2 L1 D2 D1 G
30x112 SPABU11230 112 106 97 50 30 M50x1,5
35x112 SPABU11235 112 106 97 50 35 M50x1,5
40x750 SPABU07540 75 69 60 50 40 M50x1,5
40x900 SPABU09040 90 84 75 50 40 M50x1,5
40x100 SPABU10040 100 94 85 50 40 M50x1,5
40x125 SPABU12540 125 119 110 50 40 M50x1,5
50x750 SPABU07550 75 69 60 60 50 M60x1,5
50x900 SPABU09050 90 84 75 60 50 M60x1,5
50x100 SPABU10050 100 94 85 60 50 M60x1,5
50x125 SPABU12550 125 119 110 60 50 M60x1,5
L1
L2
L3
D1 D2
Other sizes on request
39
 Nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
Type Part # A B C
UM/ER 16 SPAMU16UMERPROF 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
UM/ER 20 SPAMU20UMERPROF 35 19 M 25x1,5
UM/ER 25 SPAMU25UMER 42 20 M 32x1,5
UM/ER 32 SPAMU32UMER 50 23 M 40x1,5
UM/ER 40 SPAMU40UMER 63 25 M 50x1,5
UM/ER 50 SPAMU50UMER 78 35,5 M 64x2
Type Part # A B C
UM/ER 11 SW SPAMU11UMERSW 19 11,3 M 14x0,75
UM/ER 16 SW SPAMU16UMERSW 28 17,5 M 22x1,5
UM/ER 20 SW SPAMU20UMERSW 34 19 M 25x1,5
Mini nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
Type Part # A B C
ER -  8  - M SPAMU08ERM 12 10,8 M 10x0,75
ER - 11 - M SPAMU11ERM 16 11,3 M 13x0,75
ER - 16 - M SPAMU16ERM 22 17 M 19x1,0
ER - 20 - M SPAMU20ERM 28 19 M 24x1,0
ER - 25 - M SPAMU25ERM 35 20 M 30x1,0
Bearing  nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
Type Part # A B C
KM/ER 25 SPAMU25UMERKM 42 22 M 32X1.5
KM/ER 32 SPAMU32UMERKM 50 26 M 40X1.5
KM/ER 40 SPAMU40UMERKM 63 29 M 50X1.5
40
Nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
Ball-bearing nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
 Type (right) Part # A B C
OZ - ER 16 SPAMU16OZER 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
OZ - ER 20 SPAMU20OZER 35 19 M 25x1,5
OZ - ER 25 SPAMU25OZER 42 20 M 32x1,5
OZ - ER 32 SPAMU32OZER 50 23 M 40x1,5
OZ - ER 40 SPAMU40OZER 63 25 M 50x1,5
Type  (left) Part # A B C
OZ -ER 16L SPAMU16OZERL 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
OZ - ER 20L SPAMU20OZERL 35 19 M 25x1,5
OZ - ER 25L SPAMU25OZERL 42 20 M 32x1,5
OZ - ER 32L SPAMU32OZERL 50 23 M 40x1,5
OZ - ER 40L SPAMU40OZERL 63 25 M 50x1,5
 Type (right) Part # A B C
OZ - KM/ER 16 SPAMU16OZKMER 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 20 SPAMU20OZKMER 35 19 M 25x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 25 SPAMU25OZKMER 42 20 M 32x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 32 SPAMU32OZKMER 50 23 M 40x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 40 SPAMU40OZKMER 63 29 M 50x1,5
Type (left) Part # A B C
OZ - KM/ER 16L SPAMU16OZKMERL 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 20L SPAMU20OZKMERL 35 19 M 25x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 25L SPAMU25OZKMERL 42 20 M 32x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 32L SPAMU32OZKMERL 50 23 M 40x1,5
OZ - KM/ER 40L SPAMU40OZKMERL 63 29 M 50x1,5
balanced type on request
41
 Nuts for collets DIN 6388
Type (right) Part # A B C
OZ. 1809 SPAMU1809OZF 18 14 M 14x1
OZ. 1820 SPAMU1820OZF 26 19 M 20x1,5
OZ. 1821 SPAMU1821OZF 30 19 M 22x1,5
OZ. 1822 SPAMU1822OZF 35 20 M 27x1,5
OZ. 1823 SPAMU1823OZF 43 24 M 33x1,5
OZ. 1823-2 SPAMU1823-2OZF 43 24 M 30x1,5
OZ. 1824 SPAMU1824OZF 53 28 M 42x2
OZ. 1825 SPAMU1825OZF 60 30 M 48x2
Type (left) Part # A B C
OZ. 1821 L SPAMU1821OZFL 30 19 M 22x1,5
OZ. 1822 L SPAMU1822OZFL 35 20 M 27x1,5
OZ. 1823 L SPAMU1823OZFL 43 24 M 33x1,5
OZ. 1823-2 L SPAMU1823-2OZFL 43 24 M 30x1,5
OZ. 1824 L SPAMU1824OZFL 53 28 M 42x2
OZ. 1825 L SPAMU1825OZFL 60 30 M 48x2
  Ball- bearing nuts for collets DIN 6388
Type (right) Part # A B C
OZ. 1823 K SPAMU1823OZK 43 24 M 33x1,5
OZ. 1823-2 K SPAMU1823-2OZK 43 24 M 30x1,5
OZ. 1824 K SPAMU1824OZK 53 28 M 42x2
OZ. 1825 K SPAMU1825OZK 60 30 M 48x2
OZ. 1826 K SPAMU1826OZK 72 28 M 60x2,5
OZ. 1827 K SPAMU1827OZK 85 30 M 68x2,5
Type (left) Part # A B C
OZ. 1823 KL SPAMU1823OZKL 43 24 M 33x1,5
OZ. 1823-2 KL SPAMU1823-2OZKL 43 24 M 30x1,5
OZ. 1824 KL SPAMU1824OZKL 53 28 M 42x2
OZ. 1825 KL SPAMU1825OZKL 60 30 M 48x2
OZ. 1826 KL SPAMU1826OZKL 72 28 M 60x2,5
OZ. 1827 KL SPAMU1827OZKL 85 30 M 68x2,5
balanced type on request
42
 Highspeed friction bearing nuts for collets DIN 6499 Type ER/ESX
CA
B
Type Part # A B C
OZ - ER 16 GL SPAMU16OZERGL 32 17,5 M 22x1,5
OZ - ER 20 GL SPAMU20OZERGL 35 19 M 25x1,5
OZ - ER 25 GL SPAMU25OZERGL 42 20 M 32x1,5
OZ - ER 32 GL SPAMU32OZERGL 50 23 M 40x1,5
OZ - ER 40 GL SPAMU40OZERGL 63 25 M 50x1,5
Friction bearing nuts for collets DIN 6388
CA
B Type Part # A B C
OZ. 1825 GL SPAMU1825OZGL 60 30 M48x2
43
 Nuts for collets Type ETS
Type Part # A B C
ETS 16 SPAMU16ETS 32 15 M22x1,5
ETS 20 SPAMU20ETS 35 16,5 M25x1,5
ETS 25 SPAMU25ETS 42 18,5 M32x1,5
ETS 32 SPAMU32ETS 50 22 M40x1,5
ETS 40 SPAMU40ETS 63 25 M50x1,5
B
A C
Ball- bearing nuts for collets Type ETS
Type Part # A B C
ETS 32 K SPAMU32ETSK 50 24 M40x1,5
ETS 40 K SPAMU40ETSK 63 27 M50x1,5
B
A C
44
Collet nut with outside thread, for short chucks
Spanner wrench for nut type ER-AZ
Typ ER-AZ
D
C
type Part # C D
ER 11 AZ SPMU11ERAZ 4 M18x1
ER 16 AZ SPMU16ERAZ 6 M24x1
ER 20 AZ SPMU20ERAZ 6,5 M28x1,5
ER 25 AZ SPMU25ERAZ 7 M32x1,5
ER 32 AZ SPMU32ERAZ 7,5 M40x1,5
ER 40 AZ SPMU40ERAZ 10 M50x1,5
Type Part # A L
E 11 AZ SCH11EAZ Ø16 150
E 16 AZ SCH16EAZ Ø21 180
E 20 AZ SCH20EAZ Ø26 180
E 25 AZ SCH25EAZ Ø30 200
E 32 AZ SCH32EAZ Ø37 215
E 40 AZ SCH40EAZ Ø47 240
Collet nut with outside thread, for short chucks
Type Part # C D
OZ 25 AZ SPAMU25OZAZ 10 M43x1,5
Spanner wrench for nut type OZ-AZ
Type Part # A L
OZ 25 AZ SCH25OAZ Ø40 215
L

EC 20 Zeta STEC20Zeta 26 19 90
EC 25 Zeta STEC25Zeta 30 22 96
EC 32 Zeta STEC32Zeta 38 27 96
EC 40 Zeta STEC40Zeta 48 27 110
EC 50 Zeta STEC50Zeta 66 27 130
OC 25 Zeta STOC25Zeta 41 27 110
50
Pull studs after DIN 69872-A (Weeke, Bussellatto, Andi from middle 0f ‘97)
Pull studs after DIN 69872-A with chip-relief
Pull studs for SCM - Morbidelli SK 30 with toothed wheel work
Pull studs after Biesse with button head SK 30 (HSD, Masterwood)
L2
L1
D2D1 G
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
SK 30 BO30DIN69872A M 12 13 9 24 44
SK 40 BO40DIN69872A M 16 19 14 26 54
L2
L1
D2D1 G
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
SK 40 BO40DIN69872CH M 16 19 14 26 54
L2
L1
D2D1 G
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
SK 30 BO30SCMMOR10 M 10 8,5 6,5 22 42
L2
L1
D2D1 G
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
SK 30 BO30BIERUN12 M 12 12 8 24 44
51
Pull studs Biesse - Morbidelli SK 30
Pull studs Alberti SK 30 (Colombo—clamping by balls)
Pull studs CMS SK 30
Pull studs Esseteam SK 30
L2
L1
D2D1 G
L1
L2
D2D1 G
L2
L1
D2D1 G
L2
L1
D2D1 G
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
SK 30 BO30BIEMOR12 M 12 12 8 19 44
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
SK 30 BO30AIBE12 M 12 13 9 24 44
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
SK 30 BO30CMS12 M 12 12,
8
9 24 44
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
SK 30 BO30ESSET12 M 12 12 8 24 44
52
Pull studs after MAS - BT - KOMO
Pull studs after MAS - BT/Typ 45°
Pull studs after MAS - BT/Typ 60° (BT30 - Shoda, Andi up to middle of ‘97) (BT35 - Heian)
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
BT 30 BO30BTKOMO M 12 13 9 24 44
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
BT 30 BO30BT45 M 12 11 7 23 43
BT 35 BO35BT45 M 12 13 8,5 28 48
BT 40 BO40BT45 M 16 15 10 35 60
Type Part # G D1 D2 L1 L2
BT 30 BO30BT60 M 12 11 7 23 43
BT 35 BO35BT60 M 12 13 8,5 28 48
BT 40 BO40BT60 M 16 15 10 35 60
53
Spanner wrench for nuts DIN 6388
Sicherheits-Spannschlüssel für Spannmuttern DIN 6499

Part # / Size Nm
To adapter 16 hex   60
To adapter 20 hex   70
Part # / Size Nm
To adapter 40-43 DIN   80
To adapter 45-50 DIN 120
To adapter 60-62 DIN 160
Part # / Size Nm
To adapter   ER16 AZT   60
To adapter   ER20 AZT   70
To adapter   ER25 AZT   90
To adapter   ER32 AZT 120
To adapter   ER40 AZT 160
To adapter   OZ25 AZT 160
Size ZETA Part #
To adapter ET 11-12 Zeta THET11-12
To adapter ET 16 Zeta THET16
To adapter ET 20 Zeta THET20
To adapter ET 25 Zeta THET25
To adapter ET 32 Zeta THET32
To adapter ET 40 Zeta THET40
To adapter ET 50 Zeta THET50
To adapter OT 25 Zeta THOT25
Nm
  40
  60

Type Nm ft.lbs
ER 11 40 30
ER 16 60 44
ER 20 75 56
ER 25 100 74
ER 32 130 96
ER 40 150 110
ER 50 170 126
OZ 25 150 110
56
Collets after DIN 6499 system Regofix - Inch or Metric
Collets after DIN 6388 system OZ (RDO) - Inch or Metric
Collets after system ETS - Inch or Metric
Type Size
Part #
410 E / OZ 16 3/32” - 5/8” SPAZ16DIN6388 001-016
415 E / OZ 16 3/32” - 5/8” SPAZ16DIN6388 002-016
444 E / OZ 25 3/32” - 7/8” SPAZ25DIN6388 001-025
462 E / OZ 25 2/32” - 7/8” SPAZ25DIN6388 002-025
467 E / OZ 32 5/32” - 3/4” SPAZ32DIN6388 004-032
450 E / OZ 32 5/32“ - 3/4“ SPAZ32DIN6388 003-032
Type Size
Part #
426 E / ER 16 1/16“ - 3/8“ SPAZ16DIN6499 001-010
428 E / ER 20 1/16“ - 1/2“ SPAZ20DIN6499 002-013
430 E / ER 25 3/32“ - 5/8“ SPAZ25DIN6499 002-016
470 E / ER 32 1/8“ - 3/4“ SPAZ32DIN6499 003-020
472 E / ER 40 5/32“ - 1.0“ SPAZ40DIN6499 004-026
Type Größe/Size
2.5inch increment
Artikel-Nr./Part #
ET-SE 16 1/8” - 3/8” SPAZ16ET-SE 001-010
ET-SE 20 3/32” - 1/2” SPAZ20ET-SE 002-013
ET-SE 25 3/32”- 5/8” SPAZ25ET-SE 002-016
ET-SE 32 1/8” - 3/4” SPAZ32ET-SE 003-020
ET-SE 40 5/32” - 1.0” SPAZ40ET-SE 004-026
PLEASE INQUIRE IF YOU DO NOT SEE COLLETS YOUR LOOKING FOR
57
Knives for back corrugated cutterheads with security corrugation
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
B
(mm)
T10/HW
Standard
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
B
(mm)
Backing plate
140 38 3.2
SDP0403832T10
140 35 7.1 SDP0403571
150 38 3.2 SDP0503832T10 150 35 7.1 SDP0503571
160 38 3.2 SDP0603832T10 160 35 7.1 SDP0603571
180 38 3.2 SDP0803832T10 180 35 7.1 SDP0803571
100 38 3.2 SDP1003832T10 100 35 7.1 SDP1003571
120 38 3.2 SDP1203832T10 120 35 7.1 SDP1203571
130 38 3.2 SDP1303832T10 130 35 7.1 SDP1303571
150 38 3.2 SDP1503832T10 150 35 7.1 SDP1503571
170 38 3.2 SDP1703832T10 170 35 7.1 SDP1703571
180 38 3.2 SDP1803832T10 180 35 7.1 SDP1803571
190 38 3.2 SDP1903832T10 190 35 7.1 SDP1903571
210 38 3.2 SDP2103832T10 210 35 7.1 SDP2103571
240 38 3.2 SDP2403832T10 240 35 7.1 SDP2403571
300 38 3.2 SDP3003832T10 300 35 7.1 SDP3003571
140 50 3.2 SDP0405032T10 140 47 7.1 SDP0404771
150 50 3.2 SDP0505032T10 150 47 7.1 SDP0504771
160 50 3.2 SDP0605032T10 160 47 7.1 SDP0604771
180 50 3.2 SDP0805032T10 180 47 7.1 SDP0804771
100 50 3.2 SDP1005032T10 100 47 7.1 SDP1004771
120 50 3.2 SDP1205032T10 120 47 7.1 SDP1204771
130 50 3.2 SDP1305032T10 130 47 7.1 SDP1304771
150 50 3.2 SDP1505032T10 150 47 7.1 SDP1504771
170 50 3.2 SDP1705032T10 170 47 7.1 SDP1704771
180 50 3.2 SDP1805032T10 180 47 7.1 SDP1804771
190 50 3.2 SDP1905032T10 190 47 7.1 SDP1904771
210 50 3.2 SDP2105032T10 210 47 7.1 SDP2104771
240 50 3.2 SDP2405032T10 240 47 7.1 SDP2404771
300 50 3.2 SDP3005032T10 300 47 7.1 SDP3004771
140 60 3.2 SDP0406032T10 140 57 7.1 SDP0405771
150 60 3.2 SDP0506032T10 150 57 7.1 SDP0505771
160 60 3.2 SDP0606032T10 160 57 7.1 SDP0605771
180 60 3.2 SDP0806032T10 180 57 7.1 SDP0805771
100 60 3.2 SDP1006032T10 100 57 7.1 SDP1005771
120 60 3.2 SDP1206032T10 120 57 7.1 SDP1205771
130 60 3.2 SDP1306032T10 130 57 7.1 SDP1305771
150 60 3.2 SDP1506032T10 150 57 7.1 SDP1505771
170 60 3.2 SDP1706032T10 170 57 7.1 SDP1705771
180 60 3.2 SDP1806032T10 180 57 7.1 SDP1805771
190 60 3.2 SDP1906032T10 190 57 7.1 SDP1905771
210 60 3.2 SDP2106032T10 210 57 7.1 SDP2105771
240 60 3.2 SDP2406032T10 240 57 7.1 SDP2405771
300 60 3.2 SDP3006032T10 300 57 7.1 SDP3005771
Double Pack
58
Cutterheads for corrugated knifes Weinig Powerlock System –
Single piece